GTGT - FA Range- FA Range
Specifications
Applications
· Communication Equipment· Telecom
· Medical Equipment· Control Equipment
· Electric Utility/Switchgear· Railroad Signal
Rocked line designed with front terminal, GT-FA range extends service life to 10
years for normal standby and float service applications, offering high reliability
and delivering superior performance while occupying less space and increasing
energy density, and its total front access facilitates easy maintenance and
installation.
(mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (Kg) (Ib)
GT12-50FA 12 50 277 10.91 105 4.13 222 8.74 222 8.74 20.00 44.0
GT12-75FA 12 75 562 22.13 114 4.49 188 7.40 188 7.40 29.00 63.8
GT12-90FA 12 90 508 20.00 110 4.33 224 8.82 238 9.37 31.00 68.2
GT12-100FA 12 100 394 15.51 110 4.33 285 11.22 285 11.22 34.50 75.9
GT12-120FA 12 120 550 21.65 110 4.33 235 9.25 235 9.25 40.00 88.0
GT12-125FA 12 125 420 16.54 175 6.89 237 9.33 237 9.33 41.00 90.2
GT12-145FA 12 145 420 16.54 175 6.89 237 9.33 237 9.33 45.50 100.1
GT12-150FA 12 150 550 21.65 114 4.49 285 11.22 285 11.22 47.00 103.4
Weight  Approx(kg)
Model
Nominal
Voltage
(V)
Nominal
Capacity
(10hr)(Ah)
Dimensions
H Over   Terminal
L W H